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ALPERTON

Dual motor lift lay-flat recliner with headrest and lumbar

Specifications
Weight Capacity 158.7 kg

Seat Width 43.1cm

Seat Depth 46.9 cm
Seat-to-Floor 45.7 cm

Chair Width 74.9 cm

Chair Depth 93.9cm

Chair Height 99 cm
Operation USB Hand Wand
bz

Shown in Merino (Fresh)

EALING

Dual motor lift lay-flat recliner with headrest and lumbar

Specifications
Weight Capacity 158.7 kg

Seat Width 53.3cm

Seat Depth 48.2 cm
Seat-to-Floor 49.5cm

Chair Width 78.7 cm

Chair Depth 101.6 cm

Chair Height 106.6 cm
Operation USB Hand Wand
Vv F

Shown in Bonanza (Walnut)

Merino (Fresh)

Merino (Latte) ‘

Description

Designed with functionality in mind, the
Alperton dual motor petite lift chair
celebrates quality craftsmanship and
timelessness, adding style to any living space
with its luxurious contemporary aesthetic
and unique features.

Quick Information
e Independent headrest, legrest &
lumbar function
Footrest extension
Steel seat box
All close and lift button
Lay-flat recline function
Hand wand with USB connectivity

- - =

Bonanza (Walnut) ‘
o

Stark (Onyx)

Description

Make a statement with the sophisticated
Ealing dual motor lay-flat recliner. Offering
independent head and lumbar support, this
elegant chair delivers exceptional comfort
whether you're sitting up or resting back.

Quick Information
e Independent headrest, backrest,
legrest & lumbar function
Lay-flat recline function
Full grain leather
e Hand wand with USB connectivity



ETON

‘Box in box’ dual motor lift chair with headrest

Shown in Stonewash (Amber)

HOXTON

Single motor lift chair

Specifications
Weight Capacity

Seat Width
Seat Depth
Seat-to-Floor
Chair Width
Chair Depth
Chair Height

Operation

_ﬁf&ﬁim‘!

180 kg

53.3cm

52 cm

48.2 cm
87.6cm
95.3cm

106.7 cm

USB Hand Wand

Stonewash (Amber) .

Stonewash (Dune)

Description

The Eton dual motor lift chair merges
classic design with modern technology.
Benefiting from integrated ‘box in box’
technology, this fully enclosed feature
means that nothing can inadvertently
obstruct the chair while in its lifted position.

Quick Information

e Innovative ‘box in box’ technology
Dual motor lift chair
Independent headrest function
Hand wand with USB connectivity
Increased weight capacity

Shown in Stonewash (Glove)

KENNINGTON

Duo seat, dual motor lift lay-flat recliner with headrest and lumbar

Shown in Stonewash (Gun Metal)

Specifications
Weight Capacity

Seat Width
Seat Depth
Seat-to-Floor
Chair Width
Chair Depth
Chair Height

Operation

_éf&zc’éf LIFT!

Specifications
Weight Capacity

Seat Width
Seat Depth
Seat-to-Floor
Chair Width
Chair Depth
Chair Height

Operation

_ﬁf&z’éfUFT!

1133 kg

49.5 cm

50.8 cm

49.5 cm
82.5cm

99 cm

101.5cm

USB Hand Wand

158.7 kg
57.1cm

54.6 cm
49.5cm

193 cm

106.6 cm

106.6 cm

USB Hand Wand

Stonewash (Glove)

Stonewash (Mossy)

Description

Slide back and let the Hoxton work its
magic. With its sweeping curves,
contemporary lines and beautifully
upholstered fabric, this single motor lift
chair offers long lasting comfort.

Quick Information
e Contemporary design
Single motor lift chair
Lay-flat recline function
Hand wand with USB connectivity
Your choice of two colours

Stonewash (Gun Metal) ‘

Description

Unwind and enjoy your favourite film on
the ultimate duo seat Kennington. This
distinctive dual motor lay-flat recliner
offers generous storage and a modern
aesthetic to create a relaxation hub to
dream about.

Quick Information
e Unique duo seat design
Lay-flat recline function
Convenient storage console
Cup holders
Hand wand with USB connectivity






LU DLOW Stonewash (Dove)

Dual motor lift chair with headrest and lumbar Stonewash (Fudge)

Specifications Description

Weight Capacity 158.7 kg An elegant approach to functional

Seat Width 533 cm furniture, the Ludlow dual motor lift
chair provides premium comfort with

Seat Depth 53.3cm the inclusion of four individual functions.

Seat-to-Floor 46.9 cm With the touch of a button, this

Chair Width 83.8 cm intelligent space-saver gently conforms
to meet your desired position.

Chair Depth 104.2 cm

Chair Height 105.5cm Quick Information

Operation USB Hand Wand e Independent headrest, backrest,

legrest & lumbar function
gf’ﬁ?"?ﬁ;’.UFT! e Extended footrest

e Hand wand with USB connectivity

Shown in Stonewash (Dove)

M ARCOS Mosaic (Fudge)

Dual motor lift lay-flat recliner with headrest and lumbar Mosaic (Charcoal)

Specifications Description
Weight Capacity 158.7 kg Raising the benchmark in modern style is
Seat Width 571 cm the bolq and t.)eautifu.l l\/lgrcos dual
motor lift chair. Offering independent
Seat Depth 55.8 cm head and lumbar support, two discreet
Seat-to-Floor 49.5cm cup holders and USB hand wand control,
Chair Width 88.9 cm this exq.uisite chair allows you to
customise your comfort.
Chair Depth 105.4 cm
Chair Height 107.9 cm Quick Information
Operation USB Hand Wand ° Independent.headrest &
lumbar function
g;’&f;i_lﬂ'! Extra-wide legrest

Cup holders
Hand wand with USB connectivity
Your choice of two colours

Shown in Mosaic (Fudge)

MERCER Badlands (Saddle)

Dual motor lift chair with headrest and lumbar Badlands (Eclipse)

Specifications Description
Weight Capacity 158.7 kg The contemporary aesthetic of the
Seat Width 50.8 cm Mercer dual motor lift chair is an inviting

addition to your living room. Featuring a

Seat Depth 54.6cm luxurious grained leather look, the
Seat-to-Floor 46.9cm Mercer’s autonomous head and lumbar
Chair Width 86.4 cm function delivers a relaxation experience
that is second to none.
Chair Depth 104 cm
Chair Height 106.7 cm Quick Information
Operation USB Hand Wand * Independent headrest &
lumbar function
g;’ﬁ’é‘ﬁ%[lﬂ! Extended footrest

Lay-flat recline function
Luxurious grained leather look
Hand wand with USB connectivity

Shown in Badland (Saddle)



SEAGROVE

Dual motor lift lay-flat recliner with headrest and lumbar

Specifications
Weight Capacity 158.7 kg

Seat Width 55.8 cm

Seat Depth 53.3cm
Seat-to-Floor 49.5cm

Chair Width 99 cm

Chair Depth 107.9 cm

Chair Height 106.6 cm
Operation USB Hand Wand
bevze L

Shown in Picasso (Walnut)

Picasso (Walnut)

Picasso (Midnight)

Description

Pairing minimalist chic with superior
comfort, the Seagrove dual motor lift
chair makes a stunning addition to any
home. With independent head and
lumbar support, two discreet cup holders
and sleek leather look, the Seagrove’s
stylish design adapts to your lifestyle.

Quick Information

Sleek leather look

Lay-flat recline function

Two discreet cup holders

Hand wand with USB connectivity
Your choice of two colours

Shown in Mosaic (Fudge)

STUDIO

Dual motor lift chair with headrest and lumbar

Specifications
Weight Capacity 158.7 kg

Seat Width 57.1cm
Seat Depth 54.6 cm
Seat-to-Floor 46.9 cm
= Chair Width 96.5cm
' Chair Depth 106.6 cm
r Chair Height 106.6 cm
| Operation USB Hand Wand
| bevze\Fm

Shown in Santa Barbara (Fog)

Santa Barbara (Fog)
Santa Barbara (Latte)
Santa Barbara (Bark)

Description

Blending exceptional comfort with
advanced technological features, the
Studio dual motor lift chair compliments
your environment in more ways than
one. Whether you're setting up a home
theatre room or looking for the perfect
addition to your living space, the stylish
Studio delivers in spades.

Quick Information
e Independent headrest, backrest,
legrest & lumbar function
e Fourindividual functions
e Hand wand with USB connectivity
e Your choice of three colours
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